## P0900027066

,		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(riu	141033)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>
•	ry/Otato/Zip// Hone	<i>σ π</i> γ
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D)		
. (BL	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
·		
Cartified Caning	Cartificator	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
•		
		1
	•	

Office Use Only



400155516884

05/06/09--01042--003 \*\*35.00

09 MAY -6 AMII: 54
SECRETARY OF STATE

G.COULLIETTE

MAY 1 3 2009

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: GOLDEN REALTY GWU INC		J INC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P09000027066		
of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.	
spondence concerning thi	is matter to the following:	
	TIAGO REIS	
N	lame of Contact Person	
GOLD	EN REALTY GWU INC	
	Firm/ Company	
4699 N	FEDERAL HWY 209 A	
	Address	
. ~	<u> </u>	
C	Sity/ State and Zip Code	
marcioreis E-mail address: (to be use	srealtor@yahoo.com d for future annual report notification)	
n concerning this matter,	please call:	
iago Reis		3050566
Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number
or the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida Depar	rtment of State:
S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
ress ection	Street Address	
orporations	Division of Corporations	
7 T. 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ	:le
	POMP.  GOLD  A699 N  POMP.  GOLD  A699 N  POMP.  The policy of the second and	BER: P09000027066  of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.  spondence concerning this matter to the following:  TIAGO REIS  Name of Contact Person  GOLDEN REALTY GWU INC  Firm/ Company  4699 N FEDERAL HWY 209 A  Address  POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064  City/ State and Zip Code  marcioreisrealtor@yahoo.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  on concerning this matter, please call:  sago Reis Contact Person  or the following amount made payable to the Florida Depa  or the following amount made payable to the Florida Depa  State Street Address  Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

nt
on
_
UINC
da Dept. of State)
own)
Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following  The new
" "company," or "incorporated" or the ac," or "Co". A professional corporation or the abbreviation "P.A."  A ECRETARY OF STATE AHASSEE FLORIDA

D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:</u>

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street d	address)
		, Florida
-	(City)	(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
_MGR	MARCIO REIS	2009 NW 49 AVE COCONUT CREEK, FL 33063	☐ Add ☐ Remove
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
(attach addit	or adding additional Articles, enter control ional sheets, if necessary). (Be specifically Share of Shareholders)		
The Corpora	tion has one (1) shareholder. The	number of the shareholder r	nay be
increased or	diminished from time to time in ac	cordance with bylaws addop	oted by the
shareholders	s. The name, address and the num	ber of stock of each shareho	older now is:
- THIAGO R	EIS 2009 NW 49TH AVE, COC	ONUT CREEK, FL 33063	100%
provisions	dment provides for an exchange, recla for implementing the amendment if no applicable, indicate N/A)		

• The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: <u>04/29/09</u>
. • Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) tere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	(voting group)
action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	·
sel	y a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	TIAGO REIS
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)